Sunday August 28th, 2022 Schedule

10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:25 am
11:40 am
Noon

—

Back gate & Tech opens
Dwarf practice

Vintage Mod Practice
Dwart Pactice

Vinatge Mod Practice
Track Cold

Dwarf Qualifying
Vintage Mod Qualifying

Pit Meeting immediately following qualifying

1:00 pm

1:50 pm

2:55 pm

Heat races

Dwarfs

Vinatge Mods

Fan Fest on the Front Stretch/Monster Truck Rides

Opening Ceremonies

Monster Truck Best Trick
Finish Heat Races (if needed)
Dwarf Main Event (TBD)
Monster Truck Racing

Vintage Mod Main Event (TBD)
TEED OFF Jet Car

School Bus

MEGASAURUS

Monster Trucks Freestyle

Schedule subject to change



